ORIENT OVERSEAS (INTL.) LTD.

ORIENT OVERSEAS (INTL.) LTD.

ISIN: BMG677491539

Overview

2024/04/02 22:26:29

Price
11.71 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

5.21% (0.58)

BMG677491539
316

Tradegate

EUR

Transport

Stock

7,733 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

11.58 EUR (300)
11.84 EUR (1,000)

11.59 EUR
11.60 EUR
11.49 EUR
11.13 EUR
11.58203 EUR
3,904
45,216.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23
2023/12/21

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG677491539&ID_NOTATION=69271981
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5353a1e94fd626c41922c2539cd9b78c87a605fd3ad82a545672b84b81136980&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4b4b47c8cf354c144&time=1712183188&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1eb1f985d569a4040b90b7c62adf88450c50d4520310308977755ab4d5a76ef9&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e8b34efeaf3958b15&time=1712183188&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9beb207d23ad4b50b534313dc754714a136c0ef16a24c89364afab02f224937e&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d4e83814324026cb8&time=1712183188&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a33469d77a2280584f3deaa95ba08cdcf2d1632b7205147840b1021db6afcd0c&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4302141dff1f387a8&time=1712183188&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=365670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f492d70a76e926e871d7c3accfc4e567afdd39da735ea932e6c0e72c8d5b778f&idfile=59597&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59597%2F2023-12-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c4559cdbdb0f8dd6d&time=1712183188&tool=RSC

ORIENT OVERSEAS (INTL.) LTD.

Details

2024/04/02 22:26:29

Price
11.71 EUR

Difference

o

5.21% (0.58)

General attributes

ISIN BMG677491539
Symbol 316
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 7,733 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.58 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 11.84 EUR (1,000)
Open 11.59 EUR
High 11.60 EUR
Low 11.49 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.13 EUR
VWAP 11.58203 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,904
Trading volume 45,216.26
Number of trades 10
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -8.37% -34.83% -19.08%
Perf (abs.) -1.05 -6.14 -2.71
Beta 0.05 0.80 0.63
Volatility 47.07 54.95 62.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 11.35 EUR (918
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 13.68 EUR (561
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 12.82 EUR (671

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ORIENT OVERSEAS (INTL.) LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 11.71 EUR
02

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 12:03 11.57 EUR
02

Munich 2024/04/ 08:25 11.36 EUR
02

Hong Kong Stock 2024/04/ 10:08 98.40 HKD

Exchange 02

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:13 11.32 EUR

13.46 EUR (722
15.19 EUR (2024/03/12
10.86 EUR (2024/03/28
20.02 EUR (2023/04/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
10.74 EUR (2023/12/07)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.05 10
0.00 5
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=69271981
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17369308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328707751
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17388732
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17388732
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17373224

ORIENT OVERSEAS (INTL.) LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02

2024/04/ 21:41 12.61USD 0.36
02

2024/04/ 19:30 11.53 EUR 0.00
02

2024/04/ 08:08 11.32 EUR 0.00
02
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492268
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492268
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335401269
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17369309

ORIENT OVERSEAS (INTL.) LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@Qﬂ!ﬂ-‘l Overseas (Inwernational) Lid

Contact Details
ORIENT OVERSEAS INT

33rd Floor, Harbour Centre 25 Harbour Road
- - Wanchai, Hong Kong

Telefon: +852 2833 3888
Fax: +852 2531 8147
E-mail: ken.cambie@ooilgroup.com
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